Secoroc Rock Drilling Tools
Product catalogue - Raiseboring equipment
2
Unbeatable combination
in raiseboring equipment
Atlas Copco Secoroc has an unbeatable technique when it comes to
mechanical raise excavation – making large holes from 70 cm up to 6 meters
in diameter. Flexible reamers, rigid saddles and durable stingers all add up

3.1 meters) and expandable or modular reamers from 1.4 meters in various sizes up to 6 meters in
diameter.  The reamers have a variety of design criteria to fit any application.
RCC cutter reamer specifications
Reamer Model No Number
of
Cutters
Reamer
Diameter
A (mm)
Reamer Dimension Without Cutters (mm)
Product CodeB
min square
C
min square
D EBasic Extended
RR2 2 692 645 335 - 1252 RRR-0692-ISR
RRB2 2 692 645 335 - 1168 RRB-0692-ISR
RRD2 2 692 645 335 - 1195 RRR-0692-ISR
RRH2 2 692 692 335 - 1354 RRR-0692-ISR
RR3.5 4 1046 1036 1036 - 1466 RRR-1046-SWR
RR3.5 4 1101 1082 965 431 1880 RRR-1101-BSR
RRB3.5 4 1060 1041 1041 - 1207 RRB-1060-ISR
RRD3.5 4 1060 1027 1027 - 1340 RRD-1060-ISR
RR4 5 1201 1182 1065 1166 1887 RRR-1201-BSR
RR4L 4 1311 1260 1041 984 1850 RRR-1311-BSR
RRH4 4 1311 1282 1224 1007 1945 RRR-1311-BSR
RR5 8 1519 1240 1069 997 1857 RRR-1519-BSR
RR5L 7 1524 1302 1175 1030 1819 RRR-1524-BSR
RR6 10 1833 1665 1451 997 1910 RRR-1833-BSR
RR7 12 2135 1591 1980 1072 1880 RRR-2135-BSR
RRS Core 1778 1245 997 1880 RRS-BSR
RR6E 10 1833 1665 1390 997 1880 XRS-1833-R
RR6E7 12 2118 1819 1677 997 1880 XRS-2118-R
RR6E7E8 14 2450 1996 1976 997 1880 XRS-2450-R
RRL Core 2164 1003 1108 2135 RRL-BLR
RRL8 12 2455 2164 1979 1108 2135 XRL-2455-R
RRL10 16 3128 2730 2446 1108 2135 XRL-3128-R
RRL11.5 18 3500 2819 2702 1108 2135 XRL-3500-R
RRL12 18 3673 2838 2775 1108 2135 XRL-3673-R
RRL12.6 20 3832 2958 2771 1108 2135 XRL-3832-R
RRL13 20 4092 3187 2980 1108 2135 XRL-4092-R
RRH Core 2164 1003 1531 2548 RRH-BLR
RRH11.5 18 3500 2819 2702 1531 2548 XRH-3500-R
RRH12 18 3673 2838 2775 1531 2548 XRH-3673-R
RRH12.6 20 3832 2958 2771 1531 2548 XRH-3832-R
RRH13 20 4092 3187 3010 1531 2548 XRH-4092-R
RH14 20 4407 3432 3242 1531 2548 XRH-4407-R
RRH15 24 4717 3809 3560 1531 2548 XRH-4717-R
RRH17 26 5049 4037 3550 1531 2548 XRH-5049-R
A
C
D
E

Reamer Model No Number
of
Cutters
Reamer
Diameter
A (mm)
Reamer Dimension Without Cutters (mm)
Product CodeB
min square
C
min square
D
Basic Extended
RRR3.5 4 1066 1056 1056 RRR-1066-TSM-5300177
RRR3.5L 4 1066 1045 1028 746 RRR-1066-FSM-5002153
RRR4 6 1220 1119 1169 - RRR-1220-TSM-5300180
RRR4.5 7 1372 1230 1281 - RRR-1372-TSM-5300135
RR5UL 6 1529 1245 1384 962 RRR-1529-TSM-5300197
RRR5L 7 1524 1245 1384 962 RRR-1524-TSM-5002106
RRB5 7 1524 1245 1397 786 RRB-1524-TSM-5002122
RRR5 8 1524 1356 1372 975 RRR-1524-TSM-5300148
RRR6 10 1829 1524 1676 - RRR-1829-FSM-5002113
RRR10 15 3048 2925 2925 1096 RRR-3048-FLM-5002089
RRA RRA5 6 1524 1375 1375 - RRA-1524-FSM-15390
RRA6 9 1829 1605 1570 - XRA-1829-M-15391
RRA7 12 2134 1885 1800 - XRA-2134-M-15392
RFO RFO4 5 1224 1118 1163 1092 RFO-1224-TSM-5300199
RF05 8 1528 1176 1429 1092 XFO-1528-M-5200070
RF06 10 1833 1625 1626 1092 XFO-1833-M-5200071
RFI RFI5 8 1527 1136 1271 1044 RFI-1527-FSM-5002077
RFI7 12 2137 1772 1907 1044 XFI-2137-M-5200002
RFI8 14 2443 1973 2041 1044 XFI-2443-M-5200003
RSX RSX6 10 1829 1562 1654 963 RSX-1829-TSM-5300130
RSX7 12 2134 1806 1831 963 XSX-2134-M-6636
RSX8 14 2438 1882 2172 963 XSX-2438-M-6668
RSE RSE7 12 2134 1699 1958 - RSE-2134-TLM-5300136
RSE8 14 2438 2108 2132 1070 XES-2438-M-5200074
RSE10 16 3050 2576 2891 1070 XSE-3050-M-5200053
RMS (mini) Core 0 n/a 1067 1382 - RMS-FLM-5002155
RMS6 10 1830 2020 1705 1386 XMS-1830-M
RMS7 12 2135 2154 1866 1386 XMS-2135-M
RMS8 14 2438 2287 2025 1386 XMS-2438-M-5200035
RMS9 16 2740 2288 2237 1386 XMS-2740-M-5200104
RMS10 16 3048 2555 2346 1386 XMS-3048-M-5200043
RMS12 18 3658 2937 2803 1386 XMS-3658-M
RMS13.1 20 4000 3268 3268 1386 XMS-4000-M-5200086
RMS14.8 24 4500 3755 3645 1386 XMS-4500-M
6
Boxhole reamers

D
E
F
Reamer model No Pilot
Diameter
Numbers
 of
Cutters
Reamer
 Diameter
 A
Reamer Dimesion Without Cutters (mm)
Product Code
Basic Extended B C D E
RRD720 N/A 9" 3 720 710 710 942 1192 RRD-0720-ISD-5107604403
RRR720 N/A 11" 3 720 710 710 942 1222 RRD-0720-ISD-5107604403
RRI770 N/A 11" 3 770 750 750 903 1450 RRR-0770-ISD-5107604813
RRD724 N/A 9" 3 692 710 710 905 1020 RRD-0724-SWG-5002148
min. square min. square
Down reamers